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Nr
1

U W

53
11

62
15

24
23
13
10
72

72

22
20
26
12
21
16
17
14
15
831
18
18
20

Namn
Anders Michalak
Daniel Jansson
Anders Jansson
Anders Olsson
Johan Rennerfelt
Sebastian L6nndvik
Henrik EkIof
Tony Gustavsson
Magnus Broms
Johan Birgersson
Ken Svanberg
Jérgen Larsson
Per-Goran Flink
Stefan Teurnberg
Jimmy Bdrjesson
Johan Tensmyr
Ake Jansson
Kim Eriksson
Magnus Larsson
Dennis Ronnerfors
Robert Carlsson
Daniel Olsson
Joakim Larsson
Henrik Eriksson
Stefan Deubler
Jerry Pettersson
Jonas Hoff
Harald Svanberg
Robin Elofsson
Andreas Skyman
Andreas Skyman
Rickard Edlund

SM

Klubb
MK Orion
Gota MS
Skutskars MS
AMF Arsunda
Teknis MC
Skutskars MS
K Ran Askersund
SMK Arboga
SMK Gavle
Skutskars MS
Osthammars MK
Osthammars MK
SMK Hofors
Osthammars MK
AMF Arsunda
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
SMK Gavle
Teknis MC
Orbyhus MCK
Teknis MC
Kolsva MS
Teknis MC
Katrineholms MK
Abdgens MCK
Enduro Team Orebro
Teknis MC
Osthammars MK
SMK Gavle
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
Tidaholms MK

Backe 2008

Marke
KTM 540
KTM
KTM
Honda 450
KTM
KTM 580
Husaberg 650
Honda cr500
KTM
Husaberg 650
Kawasaki
Husaberg 550
KTM 520
KTM 520
KTM 525
Yamaha
Husaberg
Husqgvarna 570
Husaberg
Yahmaha
Husqgvarna 500
Yamaha 250
KTM 525
Husaberg 650e
Kawasaki 450F
Honda CRF 490 RR
Husqgvarna 510 RR
Kawsaki 450
Suzuki RMZ 250
KTM
KTM
KTM

Delt 1
23
26
20
16
18
14
15
11

10

o w

Delt 2
26
22
20
16
18
14
12
0
11
9

13
0
15
8
0

10

w o
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Delt 3
26
20
16
22
14
15
18
11

12

Delt4 Delt5 Tot
20 20 115
23 16 107
25 15 96
18 8 80

18 68
11 14 68
12 57

15 13 50
14 9 47

11 44

16 26 42
35

13 10 35
28

25

10 24
22 22

5 7 22
12 3 15
4 4 13
10

9 9
6 9

3 9
8 8
8

8

7 7
7

7

5 7

6



33 20
34 989
35 30
36 735
37 24
MCS Sidovagn
Plac Nr
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 3
5 8
6 10
7 13
8 6
9 9
10 77
11 15
12 11
13 19
14 14
15 30
16  saknas
17 12
18 233

Jonas Gustavsson
Jesper Birgersson
Andreas Olsson
Johan Sdéderberg
Andreas Lood

Namn
Per Sikberg / Tomas Andersson
Anders Nilsson / Mats Lof
Peter Ekholm / Par Nilsson
Tommy Bryfelt / Hans Johansson
Daniel Andersson / Andreas Jansson
Johan Nilsson / Roger Nord
Conny Sandberg / Mikael Ledberg
Per-Erik EImesjiod / Fredrik EImesit6
Daniel Isaksen / Peter Lundin
Marcus Wall / Anders Lagerqvist
Lars Forsberg / Tomas Forsberg
Mikael Wedegdrd / Henrik Andersson
Robin Bouvin / Johan Selander
Benny Eriksson / Anders Strand
Ove Halvorsen/ Magnus Kristoffersson
Jonny Sagstréom / Denny Kallgren
P-A Warme/ Thomas Hakansson
Robert Nilsson/Christoffer Karlsson

Kolsva MS
SMK Tierp
AMF Arsunda
MK Orion
SMK Arboga

Klubb
Skutskars MS
Teknis MC
Harjedalens MK
SMK Tierp/Skutskars
Orbyhus MCK
SMK Arboga
SMK Nyképing
SMK Tierp
SMK Hedemora
Teknis MC
AMF Arsunda
Tidaholms MK/Teknis
Osthammars MK
Arsunda MK/SMK Arboga
Borgs MCK
Skutskars MS
Bollnas MCK
SM Tierp

Honda 500
Kawasaki
Saknas
KTM 450
Suzuki 450

Marke
Hayabusa
Suzuki
Hayabusa
Suzuki R1000
Suzuki 1100
Aprilia Mille
Suzuki
Kawasaki 1200
Suzuki
Yamaha R1
Suzuki
Yamaha YZF
Saknas
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Saknas
Yahmaha

Delt 1
23
25
20
18
14
15
16
11
13
10
12
9
0
0

Delt 2
26
18
22
20
15
13
12
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Delt 3
23
20
16
25
18
15
14
13
12
10

6 6
5

2 5

2

2 2
Delt4 Delt5 Tot
26 25 123
22 16 101
20 23 101
16 20 99
15 18 80
18 15 76
13 12 67
14 14 66
12 13 61
9 8 44
10 11 43
11 10 39
7 27

7 6 21
6 5 18
16

8 16
9 9



